
aaHG Steering Committee Directory

Chair LG (Lindsey) chair@aahomegroup.org

Co-Chair Roy D cochair@aahomegroup.org

Secretary Liz P. secretary@aahomegroup.org

Alt-Secretary Marissa secretary@aahomegroup.org

Treasurer John F. treasurer@aahomegroup.org

Alt-Treasurer Mistydawn treasurer@aahomegroup.org

Intergroup Service Representative Jo H. igrep@aahomegroup.org

Alt-ISR Grady S. igrep@aahomegroup.org

Communications

Chair Carolyn communications@aahomegroup.org

Information Technology (IT)

Chair Duane it@aahomegroup.org

Co-Chair Kirk

Scheduling Committee

Chair Brooke scheduling@aahomegroup.org

Security Committee

Co-Chair Joe & Pinkie security@aahomegroup.org

Co-Chair Kevin (Scooby)

Training Committee

Co-Chair dAAniel training@aahomegroup.org

Co-Chair Jeff B

Members-At-Large

Committee Member Big Bob memberatlarge@aahomegroup.org

Committee Member Carla

Commitee Member Eric C

Committee Member Fish

Committe Member Suneet
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